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CAMPEONATO NAC CARLOS LUIS GILBERT 2018 - 26/02/2018 to 28/02/2018 
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Results - QUINTA REUNION- VIERNES 2 DE MARZO 2018 

  #71  Girls 11 100 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
REGA  11 Ron, Andrea 1 1:17,74 
ENP  11 Tagle, Katty 2 1:22,22 
ENP  11 Quishpe, Valeria 3 1:24,20 
EDUCO  11 Freire, Paula 4 1:24,70 
EDUCO  11 Martinez, Danna 5 1:26,46 
TOME  11 Barreto, Dayanna 6 1:26,51 
TOME  11 Matute, Adriana 7 1:29,76 
CDDQ  11 Vivero, Valeria 8 1:30,55 
EDUCO  11 Alomoto, Gabriela 9 x1:31,13 
CDDQ  11 Gordillo, Laila 10 1:31,64 
MANTA  11 Pesantes, Geovana 11 1:31,95 
ADN  11 Alvarado, Gabriela 12 1:33,65 
ENP  11 Guerra, Martina 13 x1:33,93 
REGA  11 Caceres, Paula 14 1:34,54 
CDDQ  11 Vera, Ximena 15 x1:35,08 
CDDQ  11 Roman, Luciana 16 x1:38,86 
MANTA  11 Davalos, Eimy 17 1:40,50 
CDDQ  11 Ubillus, Dairis 18 x1:42,88 
PST  11 Perez, Alaine 19 1:42,99 
CDDQ  11 Munoz, Megan 20 x1:44,71 
CDDQ  11 Miranda, Anabella 21 x1:52,45 
REGA  11 Tapia, Abigail --- DQ 

  #72  Boys 11 100 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  11 Vinueza, Cesar 1 1:16,69 
REGA  11 Fonseca, Alejandro 2 1:20,95 
CDDQ  11 Aviles, Roberto 3 1:22,28 
CDDQ  11 Jimenez, Luis *4 1:22,80 
REGA  11 Almendariz, Matias *4 1:22,80 
ENP  11 Carrasco, Mario 6 1:23,48 
ENP  11 Martinez, Leyton 7 x1:24,86 
MANTA  11 Alcivar, Juan 8 1:25,13 
REGA  11 Perez DE Arce, Daniel 9 x1:25,32 
ENP  11 Padilla, Fidel 10 x1:26,63 
PST  11 Mora, Jhon 11 1:27,28 
L5  11 Cobos, Estefano 12 1:27,45 
ANAI  11 Lopez, Erick 13 1:28,27 
TOME  11 Mayancela, Kapac 14 1:32,37 
PST  11 Velez, Jose 15 1:32,48 
CDDQ  11 Vasquez, Jaime 16 x1:34,18 
ENP  11 Walther, Matias 17 x1:34,51 
TOME  11 Gutierrez, Jose 18 1:35,90 
ADN  11 Chamba, Oliver 19 1:36,34 
ENP  11 Maigua, Ariel 20 x1:39,30 
CDDQ  11 Juez, Matias 21 x1:39,86 
ENP  11 Puchaisela, Emiliano 22 x1:40,91 
CDDQ  11 Garzon, Josue 23 x1:46,76 
ENP  11 Abad, Isaac --- DQ 
ADN  11 Pallaroso, Leandro --- DQ 

  #73  Girls 12 100 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
LOJA  12 Contreras, Ma. 

Daniela 
1 1:12,08 

ENP  12 Rosero, Selena 2 1:16,93 
CMS  12 Uyaguari, Daniela 3 1:20,81 
CDDQ  12 Valenzuela, Norkis 4 1:22,13 
ENP  12 Vinueza, Micaela 5 1:22,24 
ENP  12 Cabezas, Tiffany 6 x1:22,50 
ENP  12 Santos, Carolina 7 x1:22,65 
ENP  12 Angos, Ariana 8 x1:22,84 
LOJA  12 Ramon, Nicole 9 1:23,46 
CFDFG  12 Bustillo, Daniela 10 1:25,23 
TOME  12 Guevara, Sofia 11 1:25,24 
CMS  12 Rivadeneira, Jiovanina 12 1:26,22 
PST  12 Marcillo, Astrid 13 1:26,43 
ADN  12 Diaz, Emily 14 1:26,57 
PST  12 Sanchez, Valeria 15 1:27,51 
ADN  12 Cabezas, Dayra 16 1:30,23 
CMS  12 Rivadeneira, Isabel 17 x1:30,39 
ENP  12 Padilla, Cristina 18 x1:31,35 
CDDQ  12 Jimenez, Jazmin 19 1:34,31 
ADN  12 Peralta, Alejandra 20 x1:34,71 
TOME  12 Morales, Amy 21 1:34,81 
ADN  12 Chacha, Nahomi 22 x1:36,32 
REGA  12 Cuartas, Angie --- DQ 

  #74  Boys 12 100 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
PST  12 Penaherrera, Edward 1 1:13,05 
EDUCO  12 Morales, Leonardo 2 1:16,52 
TOME  12 Babbit, Colin 3 1:21,09 
CDDQ  12 Vanegas, Denise 4 1:21,44 
MANTA  12 Bucay, Jonathan 5 1:22,27 
REGA  12 Camacho, David 6 1:24,21 
ENP  12 Segovia, Ariel 7 1:24,42 
LOJA  12 Samaniego, Alejandro 8 1:25,23 
PST  12 Marcillo, Wilberth 9 1:26,28 
CDDQ  12 Villacis, Allan 10 1:26,76 
ADN  12 Herrera, Paul 11 1:28,50 
CDDQ  12 Ronquillo, Jesus 12 x1:30,11 
L5  12 Freire, Luis 13 1:30,23 
CDDQ  12 Garcia, Juan Carlos 14 x1:30,68 
TOME  12 Bravo, Josue 15 1:31,27 
REGA  12 Tixilima, Ricardo 16 1:34,25 

  #75  Girls 9 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP   9 Sanchez, Milena 1 49,22 
ENP   9 Puchaicela, Vanesa 2 53,12 
ENP   9 Salinas, Adelys 3 x55,44 

  #76  Boys 9 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP   9 Moreno, Leonel 1 46,62 
ENP   9 Mediavilla, Alexis 2 47,55 
ENP   9 Salazar, Sthepano 3 x47,96 

ENP   9 Alexander, Edilla 4 x48,14 
REGA   9 Doicela, Martin 5 59,44 

  #77  Girls 10 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
UNAT  10 MACIAS, Paulette 1 41,68 
ADN  10 Unda, Katherine 2 43,22 
CDDQ  10 Ruiz, Anahi 3 43,63 
EDUCO  10 Guevara, Hania 4 44,57 
ENP  10 Zuniga, Diana 5 44,81 
EDUCO  10 Navarro, Valentina 6 45,74 
ENP  10 Almeida, Poema 7 47,87 
ENP  10 Herrera, Nicole 8 x48,81 
ENP  10 Jativa, Nicholle 9 x49,14 
ENP  10 Cabezas, Melanie 10 x49,36 
REGA  10 Herrera, Sara 11 49,82 
ENP  10 MACIAS, Tais 12 x51,98 
ENP  10 Quishpe, Angelica 13 x55,62 

  #78  Boys 10 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
PST  10 Mejia, Gerardo 1 41,92 
ENP  10 Collaguazo, Mauricio 2 42,66 
REGA  10 Tapia, Emilio 3 42,82 
CDDQ  10 Saltos, Jose 4 44,81 
EDUCO  10 Castillo, Gabriel *5 45,75 
TOME  10 Nauta, Matias *5 45,75 
EDUCO  10 Avila, Luis 7 45,94 
ADN  10 Santafe, Jesus 8 47,44 
CDDQ  10 Zambrano, Jordano 9 48,36 
PST  10 Zambrano, Leython 10 49,53 
CDDQ  10 Camacho, David 11 x49,72 
CDDQ  10 Ramirez, Alvaro 12 x52,35 

  #79  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
PST  13 Ruales, Diego 1 26,45 
CAM  13 Moreira, Guillermo 2 27,26 
ENP  13 Valencia, Nikolai 3 27,55 
TOME  13 Butina, JT 4 27,57 
EDUCO  13 Troya, Ariel 5 27,93 
ENP  13 Munoz, Esteban 6 28,34 
REGA  13 Ludena, Juan Carlos 7 28,67 
PST  13 Zambrano, Michael 8 28,81 
CDDQ  13 Zambrano, Gian 9 28,94 
ENP  13 Cifuentes, Fausto 10 x29,70 
CDDQ  13 Lucero, Josue 11 29,79 
ENP  13 Chasipanta, Paul 12 x29,85 
L5  13 Maliza, Ariel 13 29,91 
CDDQ  13 Gutierrez, Matias 14 x30,30 
ADN  13 Frias, Marlon 15 30,77 
PST  13 Pinargote, Nestor 16 x30,85 
CFDFG  13 Zuniga, Vicente 17 31,11 
EDUCO  13 Guevara, Enzo 18 31,13 
REGA  13 Cajas, Nicolas 19 31,29 
REGA  13 Herrera, Alejandro 20 x31,89 
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(#79  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free) 

ENP  13 Naunay, Steven 21 x32,23 
REGA  13 Egas, Esteban 22 x32,48 
REGA  13 Cajas, Johan 23 x32,82 
PST  13 Pacheco, Samuel 24 x33,46 
CDDQ  13 Juez, Omar 25 x33,48 
EDUCO  13 Ortiz, Andres 26 x33,99 
ENP  13 Lopez, David 27 x34,51 
ADN  13 Herrera, Anthony 28 38,44 

  #80  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
CAM  18 Mendoza, Anyelo 1 24,86 
AQUAR  20 Quizhpe, Vladimir 2 25,49 
CRSF  15 Velasco, Derek 3 25,57 
CDDQ  18 Salazar, Guillermo 4 25,79 
CAM  18 Herrera, Darian 5 25,83 
CAM  15 Munoz, Carlos 6 x26,05 
POSEI  15 Jaramillo, Felipe 7 26,10 
ENP  15 Aldas, Martin 8 26,29 
ENP  15 Yaranga, David 9 26,43 
ENP  15 Balarezo, Nelso 10 x26,46 
TOME  15 Perez, Alex 11 26,47 
EDUCO  15 Bravo, David 12 26,62 
REGA  15 Sanchez, Edison 13 26,76 
CDDQ  15 MACIAS, Sebastian 14 26,79 
CZCH  15 Ramos, Allen 15 26,86 
CAM  15 Mera, Bryan 16 x26,89 
CDDQ  15 Vasconcellos, Ricardo 17 x26,98 
MANTA  15 Leon, Adrian 18 27,19 
CAM  15 Villavicencio, Jose M. 19 x27,25 
MANTA  15 Flores, Said 20 27,39 
ADN  15 Ortega, Alexander 21 27,52 
PST  15 Perero, Edgar 22 27,56 
PST  15 MACIAS, Hector 23 27,62 
CAM  15 Mendoza, Gary 24 x28,14 
UNAT  15 Velasquez, Jose Xavier 25 29,31 
ADN  15 Pardo, Cristhopher 26 29,46 
PST  15 Avila, Cristhian *27 x29,74 
ADN  15 Unda, Santiago *27 x29,74 
ADN  15 Santafe, Sony *29 x29,75 
ADN  15 Savinovich, Martin *29 x29,75 
CDDQ  15 Cruz, Josue 31 x29,76 
CAM  15 Fernandez, Juan 32 x29,88 
PST  18 Abad, L. 33 x30,07 
PST  15 Briones, Jostin 34 x30,11 
TOME  15 Mendieta, Francisco 35 30,14 
ADN  18 Menace, Santiago 36 x31,10 
CDDQ  15 Zambrano, Francesco 37 x31,51 
UNAT  18 Aguindo, Claudio 38 31,62 
UNAT  18 Pazmino, Paul 39 x32,50 
UNAT  18 Cabrera, Jeyson 40 x32,74 
UNAT  18 Mero, Ernesto 41 x33,45 
UNAT  18 Verdezoto, Joselito 42 x33,84 
UNAT  18 Munoz, Alfredo 43 x35,54 

UNAT  18 Neira, Michael 44 x39,12 

  #81  Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  13 Zambrano, Cristian 1 18:12,75 
ENP  13 Munoz, Esteban 2 18:21,88 
CDDQ  13 Suarez, Danner 3 18:23,05 
EDUCO  13 Burneo, Luigi 4 18:45,71 
ENP  13 Freile, Brandon 5 x18:59,68 
TOME  13 Oleas, Henry 6 19:05,47 
ADN  13 Martinez, Justyn 7 19:19,04 
CDDQ  13 Zambrano, Gian --- DQ 

  #81  Boys 15&O 1500 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  15 Cifuentes, Mateo 1 18:00,93 
REGA  15 Mesias, Dario 2 18:49,28 
TOME  15 Mendieta, Francisco 3 18:49,68 
MANTA  15 Camacho, Luis 4 18:59,07 
UNAT  15 Reina, Andres 5 25:21,00 
UNAT  18 Tipan, Milton 6 27:07,67 

  #83  Girls 11 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
LOJA  11 Ruiz, Ma. Sol 1 31,44 
EDUCO  11 Martinez, Danna 2 32,20 
EDUCO  11 Freire, Paula 3 33,01 
ENP  11 Quishpe, Valeria 4 33,02 
REGA  11 Ron, Andrea 5 33,25 
EDUCO  11 Alomoto, Gabriela 6 x33,31 
ENP  11 Tagle, Katty 7 33,51 
TOME  11 Barreto, Dayanna 8 33,68 
TOME  11 Matute, Adriana 9 34,22 
CDDQ  11 Gordillo, Laila 10 34,81 
MANTA  11 Davalos, Eimy 11 35,55 
ENP  11 Guerra, Martina 12 x35,76 
MANTA  11 Pesantes, Geovana 13 35,78 
ADN  11 Alvarado, Gabriela 14 36,25 
CDDQ  11 Vera, Ximena 15 36,42 
CDDQ  11 Roman, Luciana 16 x36,50 
CDDQ  11 Vivero, Valeria 17 x36,69 
PST  11 Perez, Alaine 18 37,94 
REGA  11 Tapia, Abigail 19 38,52 
CDDQ  11 Miranda, Anabella 20 x39,24 
CDDQ  11 Munoz, Megan 21 x39,38 
CDDQ  11 Ubillus, Dairis 22 x39,52 
REGA  11 Caceres, Paula --- DQ 

  #84  Boys 11 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  11 Vinueza, Cesar 1 31,73 
ENP  11 Abad, Isaac 2 31,86 
ENP  11 Carrasco, Mario *3 x32,10 
CDDQ  11 Jimenez, Luis *3 32,10 
L5  11 Cobos, Estefano 5 32,20 
ENP  11 Martinez, Leyton 6 x32,29 
REGA  11 Fonseca, Alejandro 7 32,62 

REGA  11 Perez DE Arce, Daniel 8 33,19 
REGA  11 Almendariz, Matias 9 x33,39 
PST  11 Mora, Jhon *10 33,50 
MANTA  11 Alcivar, Juan *10 33,50 
ANAI  11 Lopez, Erick 12 33,83 
CDDQ  11 Vasquez, Jaime 13 33,89 
PST  11 Velez, Jose 14 34,32 
CDDQ  11 Aviles, Roberto 15 x34,35 
ENP  11 Padilla, Fidel 16 x34,81 
TOME  11 Mayancela, Kapac 17 35,45 
ADN  11 Chamba, Oliver 18 35,48 
ENP  11 Walther, Matias 19 x36,01 
CDDQ  11 Juez, Matias 20 x36,41 
CDDQ  11 Garzon, Josue 21 x36,90 
ENP  11 Maigua, Ariel 22 x37,98 
TOME  11 Gutierrez, Jose 23 38,09 
ENP  11 Puchaisela, Emiliano 24 x38,61 
ADN  11 Pallaroso, Leandro 25 40,44 

  #85  Girls 12 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
LOJA  12 Contreras, Ma. 

Daniela 
1 30,92 

ENP  12 Santos, Carolina 2 31,10 
ENP  12 Rosero, Selena 3 31,19 
PST  12 Sanchez, Valeria 4 31,78 
ENP  12 Vinueza, Micaela 5 x31,87 
TOME  12 Morales, Amy 6 32,25 
CDDQ  12 Valenzuela, Norkis 7 32,46 
LOJA  12 Ramon, Nicole 8 32,48 
ENP  12 Cabezas, Tiffany 9 x32,60 
TOME  12 Guevara, Sofia 10 32,95 
ENP  12 Angos, Ariana 11 x33,57 
PST  12 Marcillo, Astrid 12 33,72 
ADN  12 Peralta, Alejandra 13 33,77 
ADN  12 Diaz, Emily 14 33,83 
CFDFG  12 Bustillo, Daniela 15 33,85 
ADN  12 Cabezas, Dayra 16 x33,92 
CDDQ  12 Jimenez, Jazmin 17 34,11 
ENP  12 Padilla, Cristina 18 x34,37 
ADN  12 Chacha, Nahomi 19 x34,68 
REGA  12 Cuartas, Angie 20 41,76 

  #86  Boys 12 50 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUCO  12 Morales, Leonardo 1 28,92 
PST  12 Penaherrera, Edward 2 29,02 
MANTA  12 Bucay, Jonathan 3 29,62 
LOJA  12 Samaniego, Alejandro 4 30,87 
ADN  12 Herrera, Paul 5 30,96 
CDDQ  12 Garcia, Juan Carlos 6 31,66 
CDDQ  12 Vanegas, Denise 7 32,21 
TOME  12 Bravo, Josue 8 32,59 
REGA  12 Camacho, David 9 32,66 
TOME  12 Babbit, Colin 10 33,05 
REGA  12 Tixilima, Ricardo 11 33,06 
ENP  12 Segovia, Ariel 12 33,19 
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(#86  Boys 12 50 Meter Free) 

CDDQ  12 Villacis, Allan 13 x33,61 
PST  12 Marcillo, Wilberth 14 34,09 
CDDQ  12 Ronquillo, Jesus 15 x35,16 
L5  12 Freire, Luis 16 36,92 

  #87  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  13 Ramirez, Camila 1 3:00,81 
REGA  13 Banderas, Juliana 2 3:02,18 
TKING  13 Reyes, Ivanna 3 3:02,73 
ENP  13 Zambrano, Katrina 4 3:03,08 
EDUCO  13 Gonzalez, Arianna 5 3:06,93 
REGA  13 Molina, Daniela 6 3:07,79 
CDDQ  13 Ruiz, Anabel 7 3:09,65 
TOME  13 Perez, Fiorella 8 3:13,48 
CDDQ  13 Ronquillo, Evelyn 9 3:17,31 
ENP  13 Crausaz, Claudia 10 x3:25,46 
ADN  13 Alvarado, Gema 11 3:33,18 
CDDQ  13 Jativa, Emilia 12 x3:35,84 
PST  13 Mero, Scarleth 13 3:36,48 
CDDQ  13 Hincapie, Maria 14 x3:42,37 
PST  13 Guevara, Raquel 15 4:01,14 
PST  13 Chinga, Nayeska 16 x4:09,03 

  #88  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  15 Contreras, Veronica 1 2:47,50 
MANTA  15 Giler, Isis 2 2:49,70 
POSEI  15 Zarate, Ma. Jose 3 2:55,35 
ENP  15 Brito, Daniela 4 2:55,56 
CMS  15 Flores, Dadycilef 5 3:01,76 
REGA  15 Munoz, Ana 6 3:08,34 
CMS  15 Arevalo, Nicole 7 3:08,81 
CFDFG  15 Medina, Ma. Gabriela 8 3:11,14 
CDDQ  15 Demarquet, Ursula 9 3:15,90 
TOME  15 Quito, Cristina 10 3:16,78 
CDDQ  15 Asansa, Domenica 11 3:17,97 
CAM  15 Vince, Salome 12 3:19,09 
CDDQ  15 Acosta, Sweanny --- DQ 

  #89  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUCO  13 Troya, Ariel 1 1:02,74 
ENP  13 Lopez, Jhair 2 1:02,86 
CDDQ  13 Suarez, Danner 3 1:04,01 
CMS  13 Jimenez, Victor Hugo 4 1:04,13 
PST  13 Ruales, Diego 5 1:04,18 
MANTA  13 Pesantes, Alaym 6 1:04,89 
TOME  13 Jimenez, Max 7 1:05,11 
CAM  13 Moreira, Guillermo 8 1:06,43 
ENP  13 Munoz, Esteban 9 1:06,69 
EDUCO  13 Morales, Juan M. 10 1:07,48 
REGA  13 Ludena, Juan Carlos 11 1:08,27 
MANTA  13 Jaya, Byron 12 1:09,74 

ENP  13 Chasipanta, Paul 13 x1:12,25 
L5  13 Maliza, Ariel 14 1:13,88 
CFDFG  13 Zuniga, Vicente 15 1:14,04 
REGA  13 Cajas, Johan 16 1:14,68 
REGA  13 Herrera, Alejandro 17 x1:21,05 
CDDQ  13 Gutierrez, Matias 18 1:21,69 
ADN  13 Frias, Marlon 19 1:25,97 
ADN  13 Herrera, Anthony 20 1:32,45 
EDUCO  13 Ortiz, Andres 21 x1:39,32 
REGA  13 Egas, Esteban --- DQ 

  #90  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
CAM  18 Mendoza, Anyelo 1 57,06 
POSEI  15 Armijos, Miguel 2 57,48 
AQUAR  20 Quizhpe, Vladimir 3 58,65 
REGA  15 Sanchez, Edison 4 59,13 
CDDQ  15 Menoscal, Jeremy 5 1:00,91 
TOME  15 Perez, Alex 6 1:01,60 
CAM  18 Herrera, Darian 7 1:01,73 
CDDQ  15 Valenzuela, Yul 8 1:02,02 
CAM  15 Arteaga, Joan 9 x1:02,75 
CZCH  15 Ramos, Allen 10 1:03,75 
ENP  15 Balarezo, Nelso 11 1:04,26 
CAM  15 Mendoza, Gary 12 x1:05,05 
REGA  15 Mesias, Dario 13 1:05,53 
CDDQ  15 MACIAS, Joseph 14 x1:05,67 
EDUCO  15 Bravo, David 15 1:08,02 
TOME  15 Mendieta, Francisco 16 1:09,76 
CAM  15 Munoz, Carlos 17 x1:10,12 
UNAT  15 Velasquez, Jose Xavier 18 1:10,68 
CDDQ  15 Cruz, Josue 19 x1:12,18 
PST  15 Briones, Jostin 20 1:13,43 
PST  15 Perero, Edgar 21 1:15,62 
ADN  15 Savinovich, Martin 22 1:16,34 
UNAT  18 Palma, Edison --- DQ 
ENP  15 Cifuentes, Mateo --- DQ 

  #91  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  13 Abad, Victoria 1 2:12,28 
ENP  13 Jativa, Michelle 2 2:12,70 
ENP  13 Cabezas, Leslie 3 x2:15,82 
ENP  13 Guerrero, Ma. Belen 4 x2:18,14 
TOME  13 Bermeo, Joselyn 5 2:18,53 
CDDQ  13 Aviles, Valentina 6 2:21,52 
ENP  13 Ramirez, Camila 7 x2:22,28 
ENP  13 Rodriguez, Aylin 8 x2:22,84 
CDDQ  13 Apunte, Sofia 9 2:24,40 
EDUCO  13 Castillo, Laura 10 2:25,43 
MANTA  13 Cevallos, Antonella 11 2:25,59 
CFDFG  13 Huayamabe, Jeralyn 12 2:26,17 
CDDQ  13 Ruiz, Anabel 13 x2:26,59 
EDUCO  13 Gonzalez, Arianna 14 2:27,05 
TOME  13 Arias, Danna 15 2:27,07 
ENP  13 Salazar, Victoria 16 x2:27,64 

EDUCO  13 Bahamonde, Malena 17 x2:28,24 
TOME  13 Chillogayo, Nataly 18 x2:32,27 
CDDQ  13 Ronquillo, Evelyn 19 x2:32,39 
REGA  13 Banderas, Tatiana 20 2:33,50 
CDDQ  13 Hincapie, Maria 21 x2:33,57 
ADN  13 Cullacay, Andrea 22 2:34,11 
REGA  13 Campana, Sofia 23 2:35,38 
CDDQ  13 Jativa, Emilia 24 x2:37,82 
ENP  13 Crausaz, Claudia 25 x2:38,15 
REGA  13 Molina, Daniela 26 x2:38,27 
REGA  13 Banderas, Juliana 27 x2:40,93 
PST  13 Parraga, Mary 28 2:42,13 
CDDQ  13 Ubillus, Melanie 29 x2:54,53 
PST  13 Veliz, Ma. Sol 30 2:55,29 

  #92  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  15 Contreras, Veronica 1 2:12,71 
CDDQ  15 Pereira, Andrea 2 2:12,86 
CDDQ  15 Demarquet, Ursula 3 2:15,85 
CAM  15 Alvarez, Milena 4 2:18,60 
REGA  15 Esparza, Jasive 5 2:19,66 
CDDQ  15 Murrieta, Mirna 6 x2:20,73 
MANTA  15 Villacreses, Michelle 7 2:21,11 
ENP  15 Bazante, Ruth 8 2:21,19 
CDDQ  15 Asansa, Domenica 9 x2:21,20 
CMS  15 Jimenez, Ana Gabriela 10 2:21,93 
CMS  15 Minchala, Nicole 11 2:24,08 
POSEI  15 Zarate, Ma. Jose 12 2:27,79 
PST  15 Cedeno, Zuly 13 2:32,14 
CAM  15 Zamora, Melanie 14 2:32,35 
TOME  15 Quito, Cristina 15 2:34,61 
REGA  15 Parra, Ma. Jose 16 2:51,28 
CDDQ  15 Pinto, Daira 17 x2:56,23 
ADN  15 Gaibor, Stefani 18 3:20,63 
ADN  15 Miranda, Marina 19 3:21,47 

  #93  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  13 Lopez, Jhair 1 2:23,46 
CMS  13 Arevalo, Arturo 2 2:30,39 
EDUCO  13 Morales, Juan M. 3 2:32,97 
PST  13 Zambrano, Michael 4 2:33,79 
ENP  13 Cifuentes, Fausto 5 2:36,23 
CMS  13 Larrea, Jolaus 6 2:37,11 
CDDQ  13 Zambrano, Gian 7 2:37,58 
EDUCO  13 Burneo, Luigi 8 2:40,57 
TOME  13 Villavicencio, 

Sebastian 
9 2:40,87 

ENP  13 Portugal, Juan 10 x2:42,57 
REGA  13 Cajas, Nicolas 11 2:57,13 
CDDQ  13 Lucero, Josue 12 3:02,80 
PST  13 Pacheco, Samuel 13 3:04,84 
ENP  13 Lopez, David 14 x3:28,61 
CDDQ  13 Juez, Omar --- DQ 
ENP  13 Freile, Brandon --- DQ 
REGA  13 Perez, Edgar --- DQ 
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Results - QUINTA REUNION- VIERNES 2 DE MARZO 2018 

  #94  Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
CDDQ  15 MACIAS, Joseph 1 2:16,53 
ENP  15 Yaranga, David 2 2:17,18 
CDDQ  15 Valenzuela, Yul 3 2:19,80 
ENP  15 Aldas, Mateo 4 2:21,48 
CDDQ  15 Menoscal, Jeremy 5 x2:23,48 
CDDQ  15 Vasconcellos, Ricardo 6 x2:24,09 
CDDQ  15 MACIAS, Sebastian 7 x2:24,16 
TOME  15 Perez, Alex 8 2:25,23 
CMS  15 Coronel, Adrian 9 2:26,67 
MANTA  15 Flores, Said 10 2:28,16 
PST  15 MACIAS, Hector 11 2:33,37 
MANTA  15 Camacho, Luis 12 2:35,16 
TOME  15 Mendieta, Francisco 13 2:40,05 
UNAT  18 Benitez, Freddy 14 2:44,66 
UNAT  18 Cuenca, Byron 15 2:48,74 
ADN  15 Pardo, Cristhopher 16 3:04,64 
MANTA  15 Leon, Adrian --- DQ 

  #95  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ENP  13 Abad, Victoria 1 2:36,81 
TKING  13 Reyes, Ivanna 2 2:47,02 
CFDFG  13 Huayamabe, Jeralyn 3 2:55,15 
PST  13 Fortis, Melanie 4 2:56,19 
REGA  13 Vasquez, Valeria 5 2:57,16 
TOME  13 Perez, Fiorella 6 3:04,58 
REGA  13 Banderas, Tatiana 7 3:07,42 
ADN  13 Alvarado, Gema 8 3:09,20 
ADN  13 Cullacay, Andrea 9 3:09,41 
CDDQ  13 Apunte, Sofia 10 3:12,01 
PST  13 Moreira, Melanie 11 3:27,04 

  #96  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
CFDFG  15 Rios, Nayeli 1 2:31,68 
ENP  15 Cobo, Jesica 2 2:33,72 
CMS  15 Tutiza, Lady 3 2:34,69 
CAM  15 Alvarez, Milena 4 2:37,02 
CDDQ  15 Murrieta, Mirna 5 2:38,33 
CAM  15 Vince, Salome 6 2:38,71 
MANTA  15 Cedeno, Alejandra 7 2:42,97 
CDDQ  15 Pereira, Andrea 8 2:48,42 
CDDQ  15 Acosta, Sweanny 9 x2:55,37 
CDDQ  15 Avila, Claudia 10 x3:14,57 
REGA  15 Munoz, Ana --- DQ 

  #97  Girls 11-12 4x50 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A ENP 1 2:23,14 
Rosero, Selena 12 Padilla, Cristina 12 
Cabezas, Tiffany 12 Santos, Carolina 12 

A TOME 2 2:34,02 
Guevara, Sofia 12 Barreto, Dayanna 11 
Morales, Amy 12 Matute, Adriana 11 

A ADN 3 2:37,25 
Diaz, Emily 12 Peralta, Alejandra 12 
Cabezas, Dayra 12 Alvarado, Gabriela 11 

A REGA 4 2:46,51 
Ron, Andrea 11 Caceres, Paula 11 
Cuartas, Angie 12 Tapia, Abigail 11 

A CDDQ --- DQ 
Gordillo, Laila 11 Vivero, Valeria 11 
Valenzuela, Norkis 12 Roman, Luciana 11 

  #98  Boys 11-12 4x50 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A REGA 1 2:24,13 
Camacho, David 12 Perez DE Arce, Daniel 

11 Fonseca, Alejandro 11 Tixilima, Ricardo 12 
A ENP 2 2:27,38 

Vinueza, Cesar 11 Abad, Isaac 11 
Carrasco, Mario 11 Martinez, Leyton 11 

A CDDQ 3 2:28,25 
Aviles, Roberto 11 Garcia, Juan Carlos 12 
Vanegas, Denise 12 Villacis, Allan 12 

A PST 4 2:29,06 
Mora, Jhon 11 Velez, Jose 11 
Penaherrera, Edward 
12 

Marcillo, Wilberth 12 
A TOME 5 2:39,71 

Mayancela, Kapac 11 Bravo, Josue 12 
Babbit, Colin 12 Gutierrez, Jose 11 

  #99  Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A ENP 1 4:29,60 
Lopez, Jhair 13 Valencia, Nikolai 13 
Munoz, Esteban 13 Zambrano, Cristian 13 

A CMS 2 4:40,40 
Arevalo, Arturo 13 Larrea, Jolaus 13 
Jimenez, Victor Hugo 13 Domiguez, Andre 13 

A EDUCO 3 4:53,03 
Burneo, Luigi 13 Morales, Juan M. 13 
Troya, Ariel 13 Guevara, Enzo 13 

A PST 4 4:56,45 
Zambrano, Michael 13 Pinargote, Nestor 13 
Ruales, Diego 13 Pacheco, Samuel 13 

A CDDQ 5 5:02,01 
Zambrano, Gian 13 Juez, Omar 13 
Suarez, Danner 13 Lucero, Josue 13 

A REGA 6 5:20,67 
Perez, Edgar 13 Ludena, Juan Carlos 13 
Cajas, Johan 13 Cajas, Nicolas 13 

A TOME --- DQ 
Oleas, Henry 13 Villavicencio, Sebastian 

13 Jimenez, Max 13 Butina, JT 13 

  #100  Boys 15&O 4x100 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A CDDQ 1 4:10,90 
MACIAS, Sebastian 15 Valenzuela, Yul 15 
Menoscal, Jeremy 15 MACIAS, Joseph 15 

A ENP 2 4:13,59 
Aldas, Martin 15 Aldas, Mateo 15 
Yaranga, David 15 Balarezo, Nelso 15 

A PST 3 4:59,75 
Perero, Edgar 15 MACIAS, Hector 15 
Briones, Jostin 15 Avila, Cristhian 15 

A ADN 4 5:10,10 
Pardo, Cristhopher 15 Ortega, Alexander 15 
Savinovich, Martin 15 Unda, Santiago 15 

A CAM --- DQ 
Mera, Bryan 15 Arteaga, Joan 15 
Mendoza, Gary 15 Munoz, Carlos 15 

  #101  Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Free Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A ENP 1 4:18,23 
Jativa, Michelle 13 Cabezas, Leslie 13 
Abad, Victoria 13 Ramirez, Camila 13 

A EDUCO 2 4:29,27 
Castillo, Laura 13 Bahamonde, Malena 13 
Lugmana, Kimberly 13 Gonzalez, Arianna 13 

A CDDQ 3 4:32,73 
Apunte, Sofia 13 Ruiz, Anabel 13 
Ronquillo, Evelyn 13 Aviles, Valentina 13 

A TOME 4 4:38,26 
Bermeo, Joselyn 13 Arias, Danna 13 
Chillogayo, Nataly 13 Perez, Fiorella 13 

A REGA 5 4:46,29 
Campana, Sofia 13 Banderas, Juliana 13 
Vasquez, Valeria 13 Molina, Daniela 13 

A PST 6 5:08,19 
Fortis, Melanie 13 Mero, Scarleth 13 
Veliz, Ma. Sol 13 Parraga, Mary 13 

  #102  Girls 15&O 4x100 Meter Free Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A ENP 1 4:16,68 
Cobo, Jesica 15 Brito, Daniela 15 
Bazante, Ruth 15 Contreras, Veronica 15 

A CDDQ 2 4:16,80 
Demarquet, Ursula 15 Poveda, Genesis 15 
Murrieta, Mirna 15 Pereira, Andrea 15 

A CAM 3 4:34,81 
Zamora, Melanie 15 Vince, Salome 15 
Alvarez, Milena 15 Azua, Arianna 15 

A CMS 4 4:42,03 
Arevalo, Nicole 15 Tutiza, Lady 15 
Minchala, Nicole 15 Jimenez, Ana Gabriela 

15 


